2023 CC State Qualifying Meet Orange City Boys
Orange City, Iowa

PLACE TEAPOINTS SCORES
1* Unit 54 8 9 10 12
2% Okib 54 1 4 6 19
3 Splk 83 2 5 22 23
4 Shld 102 11 13 25 26
5 Sioc 104 7 14 18 28
6 Mv 149 16 21 30 40
7 Cher 203 29 34 35 43
8 Esth 239 3 39 55 69
9 Rdgv 256 41 49 51 57
10 Wlyn 292 33 53 61 63
11 Wecia 297 36 47 67 72
12 Wdby 322 38 48 68 83
13 Glr 328 59 64 65 66
Incomplete Teams: Oabc, Wesu
ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME
1*. Unit

270 8 Tyler Rozenboom, 11 17:31.81

273 9 Ethan Wynia, 11 17:32.70

272 10  Stephen Schreurs, 11 17:33.38

275 12  Daylen Mulder, 12 17:41.32

274 15  Ezra Landman, 12 17:54.40

269 17  Elijah Schreurs, 9 18:18.54

271 20 Lane Scholten, 11 18:29.88
Total Time = 1:28:13.63  Total Places = 54
2*. Okib

238 1 Evan Osler, 11 16:28.29

239 4 Akron Jostand, 12 17:20.11

237 6 Lane Larson, 11 17:26.07

235 19  Trige Heimdal, 11 18:23.79

240 24  Drew Sandven, 12 18:38.52

234 32  Eli Graves, 10 18:48.82

236 52  RayKaiser, 10 20:08.95
Total Time = 1:28:16.79  Total Places = 54
3. Splk

266 2 Brandon Hughes, 11 16:37.69

265 5 Dietrich Dirks, 11 17:20.51

268 22  Riley Sorenson, 12 18:30.89

264 23  Carter Trautman, 10 18:31.36

263 31 Keegan Vandehoef, 9 18:48.49

267 44  Eric Fechter, 12 19:39.00

262 46  Oliver Thompson, 9 19:45.33

Total Time = 1:29:48.96  Total Places = 83
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Oct. 19, 2023

Sunny, 68 Degrees
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

AVG. TIME SPREAD

17 20 17:38.72 0:22.58
32 52 17:39.35 2:10.22
4 46 17:57.79 2:10.79
54 77 18:15.31 1:04.91
45 50 18:19.54 1:41.04
56 60 18:49.23 1:27.00
71 79 19:26.03 2:07.42
80 89 19:59.87 4:24.60
70 78 20:02.08 0:57.25
87 20:39.54 3:31.12
84 20:4491 2:53.17
86 88 21:11.29 3:45.10
76 81 21:04.02 1:14.88
ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME
4. Shld
253 11  Caleb Huff, 11 17:35.02
254 13  Michael Wassenaar, 11
17:42.98
250 25 Malakai Vermeer, 9 18:39.08
252 26  Josh Hoffmann, 11  18:39.53
249 27  Lewis Scheaffer, 9  18:39.94
251 54  Eli Thiner, 10 20:16.71
248 77  Jayden Hegenbarth, 9 21:59.17
Total Time = 1:31:16.56  Total Places = 102
5. Sioc
260 7 Brayden Kramber, 12 17:29.16
255 14  Lucos Wernimont, 9 17:53.16
259 18 Leighton Sippel, 11  18:22.28
256 28  Jack Christian, 10 18:42.89
257 37  Taylon Withers, 10 19:10.20
258 45  Joshua Hoffman, 11 19:41.53
261 50 Ethan Wernimont, 12 20:06.82
Total Time = 1:31:37.71  Total Places = 104
6. Mv
223 16  Charlie Forbes, 11 18:00.64
226 21  Jayden Meyer, 12 18:30.09
224 30 Kael Hamann, 11 18:45.33
222 40  Caydon Bailey, 11 19:22.46
225 42 Justin Dorale, 12 19:27.64
221 56  Joey Koithan, 10 20:19.02
227 60 Drew Zahnley, 12 20:33.43

Total Time = 1:34:06.18 Total Places = 149



7. Cher
202
200

204
197
198
205
206

29
34

35
43
62
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79

Total Time

8. Esth
213
210
211
209
207

208
212

3
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9. Rdgv

243
247
242
245
241
244
246

41
49
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57
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78

Total Time

10. Wlyn

297
295
293
292
296
294

33
53
61
63
82
87

Total Time

11. Wcia

276
279
278

280
277
281

36
47
67

72
75
84

Total Time

12. Wdby

286
284
287
285
282
283
288

38
48
68
83
85
86
88

Kyler Ducommun, 11 18:43.71
Cully Mizner-Fundermann, 10
18:59.86
Riley Swartz, 11 19:01.38
Hayden Brown, 9 19:34.07
Tatem Richardson, 9 20:51.14
Ethan Busse, 12 21:33.58
Braeden Mazurek, 12 22:14.75

=1:37:10.18 Total Places =203

Parker Duitsman, 12 17:18.56
Warren Duitsman, 10 19:19.23
Conner Matheson, 10 20:17.99
Wyatt Martin, 9 21:20.43
Gustavo Chitic-Aguilar, 9
21:43.17
Zeke Funston, 9 22:24.86
Jayden Pollock, 10  24:26.43

=1:39:59.39 Total Places = 239

Odin Hanson, 10 19:23.84
Matthew Forristal, 12 19:58.78
Landyn Peterson, 9  20:07.20
Brody Bisenius, 11 20:19.48
Ethan Castillo, 9 20:21.10
Tristan Werner, 10 21:23.28
Adrian Altena, 12 22:01.39

=1:40:10.41 Total Places =256

Evan Klarenbeek, 12 18:59.48
Cole Moser, 11 20:10.97
Alec Kock, 10 20:44.64
Reed Feucht, 10 20:52.01
Aidan Jennings, 12 22:30.61
Peter Rens, 10 23:06.82

=1:43:17.73 Total Places =292

Logan Minderhoud, 9 19:04.19
Caleb Van Beek, 11  19:49.70
Jason Vande Vegte, 10

21:12.30
Levi Westra, 11 21:41.01
Ryan Nzioka, 9 21:57.36

Ethan Van't Hul, 12 22:42.14

=1:43:44.59 Total Places =297

Devin Metcalf, 10 19:17.48
Boston Baker, 10 19:52.10
Kaedyn Willis, 10 21:12.93
Aleks Crow, 10 22:31.33

Ethan Jessen, 9 23:02.59
Drake Susie, 9 23:05.78
Cade Ploen, 11 23:17.72

Total Time = 1:45:56.45 Total Places = 322

13. GIr
215
217
220
216
218
219
214

David Nebelsick, 9
Chase Duin, 12
Aaron Springer, 12
Marlin Martinez, 10
Jesus Martinez, 12
Matt Roelfs, 12
Kyle Deleeuw, 9

20:32.33
20:52.38
21:03.72
21:04.48
21:47.21
21:57.71
22:28.42

Total Time = 1:45:20.14 Total Places = 328



ID#

238
266
213
239
265
237
260
270
273
272
253
275
254

255
274
223
269
230
259
235
271
226
268
264
240
250
252
249
256
202
224
263
234
297
200

204
276
257
286
210
222
243
225
197
267
258
262
279
284
247
261
242
236
295
251
211
221
245

PLACE PLACE

OO0 ~IAN NPk W

TEAM

OO0 ~JIAN NPk W

FINISHER TIME TEAM

Evan Osler, 11 16:28.29 Okib
Brandon Hughes, 11 16:37.69 Splk
Parker Duitsman, 12 17:18.56 Esth
Akron Jostand, 12 17:20.11 Okib
Dietrich Dirks, 11 17:20.51 Splk
Lane Larson, 11 17:26.07 Okib
Brayden Kramber, 12 17:29.16 Sioc
Tyler Rozenboom, 11 17:31.81 Unit
Ethan Wynia, 11 17:32.70 Unit
Stephen Schreurs, 11 17:33.38 Unit
Caleb Huff, 11 17:35.02 Shld
Daylen Mulder, 12 17:41.32 Unit
Michael Wassenaar, 11

17:42.98 Shld
Lucos Wernimont, 9 17:53.16 Sioc
Ezra Landman, 12 17:54.40 Unit
Charlie Forbes, 11 18:00.64 Myv
Elijah Schreurs, 9 18:18.54 Unit
Hunter Maier, 10 18:19.75 Oabc
Leighton Sippel, 11  18:22.28 Sioc
Trigeg Heimdal, 11 18:23.79 Okib
Lane Scholten, 11 18:29.88 Unit
Jayden Mever, 12 18:30.09 Mv
Riley Sorenson, 12 18:30.89 Splk
Carter Trautman, 10 18:31.36 Splk
Drew Sandven, 12 18:38.52 Okib
Malakai Vermeer, 9 18:39.08 Shld
Josh Hoffmann, 11 18:39.53 Shid
Lewis Scheaffer, 9  18:39.94 Shild
Jack Christian, 10 18:42.89 Sioc
Kyler Ducommun, 11 18:43.71 Cher
Kael Hamann, 11 18:45.33 Myv
Keegan Vandehoef, 9 18:48.49 Splk
Eli Graves, 10 18:48.82 Okib
Evan Klarenbeek, 12 18:59.48 Wlyn
Cully Mizner-Fundermann, 10

18:59.86 Cher
Riley Swartz, 11 19:01.38 Cher
Logan Minderhoud, 9 19:04.19 Wcia
Taylon Withers, 10  19:10.20 Sioc
Devin Metcalf, 10  19:17.48 Wdby
Warren Duitsman, 10 19:19.23 Esth
Caydon Bailey, 11 19:22.46 Mv
Odin Hanson, 10 19:23.84 Rdgv
Justin Dorale, 12 19:27.64 Mv
Hayden Brown, 9 19:34.07 Cher
Eric Fechter, 12 19:39.00 Splk
Joshua Hoffman, 11 19:41.53 Sioc
Oliver Thompson, 9 19:45.33 Splk
Caleb Van Beek, 11  19:49.70 Wcia
Boston Baker, 10 19:52.10 Wdby
Matthew Forristal, 12 19:58.78 Rdgv
Ethan Wernimont, 12 20:06.82 Sioc
Landyn Peterson, 9 20:07.20 Rdgv
Ray Kaiser, 10 20:08.95 Okib
Cole Moser, 11 20:10.97 Wlyn
Eli Thiner, 10 20:16.71 Shld
Conner Matheson, 10 20:17.99 Esth
Joey Koithan, 10 20:19.02 Mv
Brody Bisenius, 11~ 20:19.48 Rdgv



241
215
227
293
198
292
217
232
220
216
278

287
209
244
289
205
280
207

229
218
277
219
248
246
206
208
214
296
285
281
290
282
283
294
288
212
228

Ethan Castillo, 9 20:21.10
David Nebelsick, 9  20:32.33
Drew Zahnley, 12 20:33.43
Alec Kock, 10 20:44.64
Tatem Richardson, 9 20:51.14
Reed Feucht, 10 20:52.01
Chase Duin, 12 20:52.38
Quintin Samway, 11 21:02.09
Aaron Springer, 12 21:03.72
Marlin Martinez, 10 21:04.48
Jason Vande Vegte, 10
21:12.30
Kaedyn Willis, 10 21:12.93
Wyatt Martin, 9 21:20.43
Tristan Werner, 10 21:23.28
Troy Dekkers, 10 21:30.63

Ethan Busse, 12 21:33.58
Levi Westra, 11 21:41.01
Gustavo Chitic-Aguilar, 9
21:43.17
Will Porter, 9 21:44.08
Jesus Martinez, 12 21:47.21
Ryan Nzioka, 9 21:57.36
Matt Roelfs, 12 21:57.71

Jayden Hegenbarth, 9 21:59.17
Adrian Altena, 12 22:01.39
Braeden Mazurek, 12 22:14.75
Zeke Funston, 9 22:24.86
Kyle Deleeuw, 9 22:28.42
Aidan Jennings, 12 22:30.61
Aleks Crow, 10 22:31.33
Ethan Van't Hul, 12 22:42.14

Anthony Hansen, 10 22:55.78
Ethan Jessen, 9 23:02.59
Drake Susie, 9 23:05.78
Peter Rens, 10 23:06.82
Cade Ploen, 11 23:17.72

Jayden Pollock, 10 24:26.43
Hogan Loger, 9 26:42.02

Rdgv
Glr
Mv
Wlyn
Cher
Wilyn
Glr
Oabc
Glr
Glr

Wocia
Wdby
Esth
Rdgv
Wesu
Cher
Wocia

Esth
Oabc
Glr
Wocia
Glr
Shld
Rdgv
Cher
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Glr
Wlyn
Wdby
Wocia
Wesu
Wdby
Wdby
Wlyn
Wdby
Esth
Oabc



